

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Second Appeal No. 28 of 2013

Smt. Rekha Devi- **Versus**- Raju Kaiwatya and others.

27/11/2019	<p>Shri Ratnesh Kumar Agrawal, counsel for the appellant. List this case on 29-11-2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
D/-	