

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPURSA No. 28 of 2013

Smt. Rekha Devi Vs. Raju Kaiwartya and others

16/03/2023	<p>Mr. Ratnesh Kumar Agrawal, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. SK Kushwaha, counsel for respondents No. 1 & 2.</p> <p>This is an admitted appeal.</p> <p>List it for final hearing in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/ (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>	